

Louisville and Jefferson County Metropolitan Sewer District 700 West Liberty Street Louisville Kentucky 40203-1911 502-540-6000 www.msdlouky.org

August 23, 2007

Ms. Kathy Thurman Kentucky Division of Water 14 Reilly Road Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Re:

MSD Metro Operations

North Hunting Creek; KPDES No.: KY0029106 Discharge Monitoring Reports – July 2007.

Dear Ms. Thurman:

Attached is the Discharge Monitoring Reports (DMRs) for the Hunting Creek North WTP, KPDES No.: KY0029106 for the month of July 2007.

If you have any questions concerning the attached DMRs, please contact me at (502)241-9093.

Sincerely.

John Kessel

Process Supervisor - Operations

JMK/HCN 0707

Enclosures

cc.

M. Mudd (DOW Louisville)

E. Brady

T. Singleton

P. Burgin

R. Shaw



Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004

PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Pacility Name/Location if Different)
NAME MSO NORTH HUNTING CREEK STP

ADDRESS C/O CEDAR CREEK STP

ATTN: DENNIS THOMASSON

8405 CEDAR CREEK RD

LOUISVILLE MY 40211

FACILITY MSD NORTH HUNTING CREEK STP
LOCATION PROSPECT KY 40059

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

MONITORING PERIOD

TO

YEAR

PERMIT NUMBER

MO.

YEAR

FROM

DISCHARGE NUMBER

MO.

DAY

MINOR (SUBR LV) F - FINAL

JEFE

MUNICIPAL DISCHARGE

EFFLUENT

*** NO DISCHARGE 1 + ++

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

PARAMETER		QUANTITY OR LOADING			QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION					FREQUENCY	SAMPLE
		AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	MINIMUM	AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	EX	ANALYSIS	TYPE
OXYGEN, DISSOLVED	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	经保持转换 转	学学学学学		7.5	अन्यास्त्र स्थापन	क्षा भी भी भी स्था स्थ	(177	٥,	1/2	<u>G</u> 15
00300 1 0 0 Effluent großs value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	旅馆外接收款		计设计 整弦操作	INST MIN		******	HO/L		d desir dans Sharp (7110111
3 -	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	· 分替安安公司	少价价价价		6.8	安徽公安安安	(.9	h Asis	0	1/7	6.9
D0400 1 0 0 EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	经验验证券	******	共安安县	MINIMUM	*****	MAXIMUM	5U		F Balan Rick V N. Brede S. /	2.4.4.1.4.6.4
SGLIDS, TOTAL SUSPENDED	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	444,234	60.86	(250)	*****	165	212		0,	27	Confor
D0530 G O O RAW SEW/INFLUENT	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	MC AVG	MEMURI MX WK AV	LBS/DY		NECURI OVA DIN	METURI MX WK AV	MG/L		t de deux de la deservación de la decisión de la d	
SUCTOS: TOTAL SUSPENDED:	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	17.81	24.23	(20)	न्द्रनीय की का को का	<u>۲,50</u>	10.6	V 377	Ο.	27	Cong
DOSGO 1 0 0 EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	MO AVG	MX WK AV	LBS/DY		MD AVG	MX WK AV	MGZL		F Spany Spans F To Barbot, T	was to have
NITROGEN, AMMONIA TOTAL (AS N)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT		80.436		4 4 4 4 4 4	26.16	33.00		0	1/7	Conk
DO&10 G 0 0 RAW SEW/INFLUENT	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	METUKI MC AVG	MERURI MX WK AV	LBS/DY	****	MO AVG	MX WK AV	MG/L		Al divine bound of the times . T	Markey 18 November 1997
NITHOGEN, AMMUNIA TOTAL (AS N)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	0.29	Q.48		ক্ষমস্ক্র	0.10	6.10		٥	22	
00610 1 1 0 Effluent großs valüb	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	MO AVE	MX WK AV	LBS/DY		MO AVO	MX WW AS	MG/L		I disa bon 1 & has 1	The state of the s
PHOSPHURUS, LUTAL (AS P)	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	का का का का का का		क्षेत्रकाकाकाका	3-81	3.89	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	0	3/21.	Confe
DOSAS (C 0 EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	****	有效报刊 等等。3	於於於 於於於於	*****	MO AVG	MX WK AL	Z MOZL	.45. 6	MONTH	
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE		y under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were ed under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed						ΝE	DATE		
11.7. 5.1) 1	to assu submit or thos	re that qualified personnel pi ted. Based on my inquiry of t se persons directly responsible	operly gather and evaluate t he person or persons who m e for gathering the informati	the information anage the system, on, the informatio	on n	<u> </u>		50 MIL.	A 2 6 2	000	8 a)
TYPED OR PRINTED	iam.a	submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and comp I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false informatio including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations.			SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT			SEA NUMBE		+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	MO DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

OF

Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004

PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Different) NAME HSD MORTH MUNTING CREEK STP

ADDRESS C/O CEDAR CREEK STP 8405 CEDAR CREEK RD

KA WUSTI LOWISVILLE

KY 40059

FACILITY HED NORTH HUNTLING CREEK STP

ATTM. DENNIS THOMASSON

LOCATIONPRESERVET

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

MONITORING PERIOD

TO

KYOUZYIUA PERMIT NUMBER

MO.

DAY

YEAR

FROM

WUL DISCHARGE NUMBER

DAY

YEAR MO

MINGR (SUBR LV) F - FINAL

SEFF

EFFLUENT

MUNICIPAL DISCHARGE

*** NO DISCHARGE | | ***

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

PARAMETER		QUANTITY OR LOADING			QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION					FREQUENCY OF	SAMPLE
		AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	MINIMUM	AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	- EX	ANALYSIS	TYPE
1	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT		0.581		表验转形器 数	李芳芳香食	right of the state of the state of		3	C/-s	£/W
10050 1 0 0 EFFLUENT GROBS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	30DA AVQ	DAILY MX	MGD	*****	**************************************	***	· 特於哲 授於於於			10 4.01 M 1 3. P
RESIDUAL TOTAL SHESTON	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	新新香茶香 茶	多名会会的		经验证金额	<0.010	د ⁶ ، ۱۵	(47)	0	1/7	Grab
50060 1 0 0 Effluent gross value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	****	***** *******************************	接套接 接套整接	***	mo ave	DAILY M		7/1; 18 3/25 - 1	P. Lini, Lair, C. V. Arress, V.	T
COLIFORM, FECAL JENERAL	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	物研究特殊教	教教教教教教		使要 快收 安华	4.69	23.0	A Just /	0	1/2	5-1h
74055 : C O Effluent bross value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	****	****	化安全	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	JODA GED	7 DA GE	\$7.50 L		Sand Arm & States . 3	71. 1. 3. 3. 4. 3
BOD, CARBONACEDUS 25 DAY 20C	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	308.620	479.71	\ E0/	交換 杂杂 转载			1 177	0	4	Conp
30082 G 0 0 RAW SEW/INFLUENT	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	MC AVG	MX WK AV	LBS/DY	*****	MO AVG	MX WK A	5 : [4]		A flow thin b to beauty b.	er hand to plan to a de
30D, CARBUNACEUUS D5 DAY, 20C	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	. 3.38	4.85	% E(O)	SERVER SERVER	1.25	2.0	\ 177	0	77	Long
30082 1 0 0 Effluent gross value	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	MC AVG	MX WK AV	LBS/DY	* * * * * *	MO AVO	MX WK A	MOZL		Film Ares & Series 8	ar hadd fill souls
300. CARB-5 DAY, ZU DEG C. PERCENT REMYL	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	· 按条套管查案	18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1		997	******	88888	Fr. A. Karana V	0	1/31	C. J.
90091 K O O PERCENT REMOVAL	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	茶作司音序等	\$ 16 4 5 4 7 T		MO MIN		****	CENT		MONTH	
SULIDS, SVSPENDED PERCENT REMOVAL	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	本本本物教育。 -			967.	केट विकेश के किएत	# 52 H R R	A () () () () () () () () () (0	231	Col
B1011 K 0 0 PERCENT REMOVAL	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	特別保容實質	RRESEN	7 传教者 医教教教	MO MIN	******	N K A M K A	TER- CENT		MONTH	of The Same
DESTRUCTION DE LA CONTRACTION		ify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were ared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed sure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information							TELEPHONE		ATE
Exec. Director	submit or tho	tted. Based on my inquiry of t se persons directly responsible	the person or persons who me for gathering the informat	anage the system, ion, the informatio	on	<u> </u>		: 5 ⁰⁸ 241 -c	Viga	07/6	8 21
TYPED OR PRINTED	lama	submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations. LATIONS (Reference all attachments here)						REA NUMBE			IO DAY

PAGE